RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ESCROW NO.

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HWY 395, #215 GARDNERVILLE, NV

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

Individual or Corporation

		REBY GIVE							\ \	
1. 7	That the inte	erest or esta	te stated in p	aragraph	3 belov	v in the	eal property	hereinafter desc	ribed is owned b	by the
followi	ng:		.•	<						
	NAMI	E		STREE	T AND	NO.		CITY	STATE	
WEST	RIDGE		INC.				#215	GARDNE	The second second	Z
-		•		wner of the	interest	stated, the	name and addre	ess of each must be i	nserted.)	1
		ORPORAT								1
2.	That the ful	1 name and	address of th	e owner	of said	interest c	r estate, if the	here is only one	owner, and the	full name
								its, as tenants in	common or othe	rwise, ii
there is	more than	one owner,	are set forth	in the pi	receding	g paragra	pn.	d house and on	ovenove ice In Ec	
3. 1	That the nat	iure of the ti	itle of said or	wner, or	ii more	tnan one	, then of sai	d owner and co-	owners is. In re	е.
	(	(If other than f	ee, strike out "I	n Fee" and	insert for	r example '	purchase under	r contract of purchas	e" or "lessee.")	
4.	That on the	154	_ day of 立	2010	m	Der	a	work of improv	ement on the re	al proper
hereina	fter describ	oed was con	ipleted.		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	· .	1	TATTE	CE DIDOE I	HOMEC
5.	That the nat	me of the or	iginal contra	ctor, if a	ny, for	such wo	rk of improv	ement was WES	21 KIDGE I	
INC.					The state of the s	7%	- N	**************************************		
			ontractor for wo			7%	N.	ilitacioi.		
		roperty here	in referred to	is situat	ed in th	e City of		1 2 011		
County	of DO	UGLĀS,	NV	,	State o	f Nevada	and is desci	ribed as follows:		
C T-		attached he	note and by	roforono	a mada	a nart h	ereof for co	omplete legal de	scrintion	
		and the	\ _ \					mpiete legai de	seription.	
Comm	only known	1 as: 1310	i Gear	$sN\alpha$	00	an (	JE.			
	1.00	before signing.	N. N.			0	WEST R	IDGE HOME	S, ANC.	
			ed sign, person	ally			70	1 0 11	1 ///	
or hy an	agent		75.	The state of the s		and the same of th	BY $f_{i,j}$	mB III		
The owr	ier or agent w I the verificati	no signs the no on below.	otice itself must				PET	ER M. BER	KHOF, JR.	<del></del>
				The Real Property lies, the Parks						
	\		[			ICAT]				
				t he/she/th	ey read	the foreg	oing notice an	d knows the conte	nts thereof and th	e same
is true	of his/her/th	eir own knov	vledge.	/				01		
000 4 000	OF NE	VADA		/			BY	1 Am		
STATE	OF	<u> </u>		/			PET	ER M. BEE	KHO, JR.	
COLIN	TY OF D	OUGLAS	} ss.		,	/				
COOM	II OI				اكرا	- T		in the second se	1	
This in	strument wa	s acknowled	ged before me	on $\mathcal{O}$	151	<i>)</i> ()				
·by			. ВЕЕКНО		₹ <u>.</u>					
	$\overline{}$	1						M.	OMOHUNDRO	) 🕴
	1	\/\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\						Motary	Public - State of Net	vada 🕻
	///m	120/1	1 0 15	1/10	\		ď	Appointm	ent Recorded in County of D	ouglas

0498924

## EXHIBIT "A"

## **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

ESCROW NO.: 000300525

Lot 47, Block G, as set forth on FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP No. 1006-6 for CHICHESTER ESTATES, PHASE 6, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada and recorded February 16, 2000 in Book 0200, Page 2552, as Document No. 486411.

Assessors Parcel No. 1320-33-714-047



REQUESTED BY
STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2000 SEP -6 PM 3: 15

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

SPAID BCDEPUTY

BK0900PG0687

0498924